

www.grenadineairways.com

SPECIAL SHARED CHARTER FARE OFFER VALID 1st JUNE 2017 THROUGH 31st AUGUST 2017

Grenadine Air Alliance is pleased to announce Special Summer Fares between Barbados and Bequia, Canouan, St. Vincent and Union Island.

Special Fares are as follows:-

Adults (10 yrs +)

Children (2-9 yrs)

BDS \$200.00 one way, per person

BDS \$200.00 one way, per child

BDS \$150.00 one way, per infant

Applicable VAT, Departure Taxes & Surcharges are to be added to the above fares as follows:

	Base	17.5%	Fuel	BGI PSF	Tot. O/Way
	Fare:	VAT:	Surcharge:	Dep. Tax:	Cost (per person):
Adults	BDS \$200.00	\$35.00	\$80.00	\$61.40	BDS \$376.40
Children	BDS \$200.00	\$35.00	\$80.00	\$61.40	BDS \$376.40
Infants	BDS \$100.00	\$17.50	N/A	N/ A	BDS \$117.50

Fare is valid from <u>01st June</u>, <u>2017 through 31st August</u>, <u>2017</u>.

Travel valid for passengers travelling from Barbados, on the GAA-606 and GAA-608 services departing DAILY at 12:30 pm from Barbados to the following destinations:-

BEQUIA, CANOUAN, ST. VINCENT*AND UNION ISLAND

*WE WILL BE OFFERING ST. VINCENT ON OUR 606/608/607/609 SERVICES

BGI-SVD - DEPARTING BGI AT 12:30 SVD-BGI - DEPARTING SVD AT 13: 30

Seats can be purchased through our

Barbados Reservations office:

Tel: (246) 228-5544 or 228-5546 or Fax: (246) 228-5547

Email: reservations.gaa@gmail.com

or our

St. Vincent Reservations offices:

Tel: (784) 458-4380; Fax: (784) 456-4586; E-Mail: info@mustique.com

Tel: (784) 457-5124; Fax: (784) 457-5077; E-Mail: svgair.reservations@gmail.com